
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  3050.6421

2 J. Hacking  1650.7592

95 R. Hayden  2050.8533

34 M. Barnes  1850.9034

99 G. May  1650.9225

15 S. Rapp  550.9936

69 D. Eslick  1451.2267

96 A. Gobert  951.2268

12 B. Attard  1851.2749

22 T. Hayden  2651.32210

157 C. Davies  1951.35611

13 C. West  1751.41512

46 J. Herrin  2051.49813

488 C. Siglin  1951.57914

481 R. Andrews  2051.59115

60 M. Beck  1851.65516

39 S. Fouchek  1351.67417

213 D. Anthony  1952.02118

85 R. Elleby  2352.08819

79 B. Young  2452.10620

74 J. Perez  1552.12721

571 J. Toye  1452.13422

29 B. Long  2852.24123

121 H. Mazzotta  2152.27924

31 G. Carter  1552.30025

146 D. Luck  1952.48226

139 L. Hale  1952.54527

911 B. Fong  1652.82328

211 R. Karimian  1153.12429

120 T. Mcdonald  1553.12930

856 G. Riggs  1853.14931

317 M. Shreve  2453.15332

364 J. Seehorn  553.26933

42 C. Siebenhaar  1953.38434

106 S. Ryan  1653.73835

456 E. Sorbo  2054.27236

81 C. Gittere  2354.35137

808 J. Ruess  2554.50238

161 S. Zvik  1554.64039

158 J. Dang  555.13840

285 C. Rimes  1555.19341

103 E. Pinson  955.26542

740 C. Rodrigues  855.35443

230 C. Ancien  555.41944

114 S. Summers  1356.42345

181 C. Mason  1956.98746

196 J. Gibbs  959.03747

172 J. Zalusky  31:01.85548

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  2618.9491

4 J. Hayes  3218.9502

12 B. Attard  1818.9593

2 J. Hacking  1918.9874

22 T. Hayden  1519.1015

69 D. Eslick  2719.1146

13 C. West  2519.2477

46 J. Herrin  1219.2738

79 B. Young  2919.3039

29 B. Long  2819.41810

96 A. Gobert  2619.42311

481 R. Andrews  2719.44612

488 C. Siglin  2819.45213

85 R. Elleby  2319.47014

213 D. Anthony  2919.48115

60 M. Beck  2619.49516

31 G. Carter  2719.63017

211 R. Karimian  3019.71218

856 G. Riggs  2719.83219

120 T. Mcdonald  2619.84120

42 C. Siebenhaar  2019.95621

364 J. Seehorn  519.97922

81 C. Gittere  2320.10523

808 J. Ruess  2520.18424

740 C. Rodrigues  1920.59225

161 S. Zvik  2020.85226

181 C. Mason  3021.32327

196 J. Gibbs  1422.25128

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  2617.7031

4 J. Hayes  3217.7302

2 J. Hacking  1917.7503

22 T. Hayden  817.8894

12 B. Attard  1817.9005

46 J. Herrin  1217.9016

15 S. Rapp  2617.9217

481 R. Andrews  2717.9408

13 C. West  2517.9889

69 D. Eslick  2718.05410

60 M. Beck  2618.08111

29 B. Long  2818.09012

488 C. Siglin  2818.10613

31 G. Carter  2718.12714

85 R. Elleby  2318.16815

79 B. Young  2918.22316

213 D. Anthony  2918.23817

856 G. Riggs  2818.38818

120 T. Mcdonald  2618.40819

364 J. Seehorn  518.51920

42 C. Siebenhaar  2018.57921

81 C. Gittere  2318.70222

211 R. Karimian  3018.83923

808 J. Ruess  2518.86324

161 S. Zvik  2019.05425

740 C. Rodrigues  1819.08226

181 C. Mason  3019.14727

196 J. Gibbs  1420.14228
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